
 
2019 – 2020 Tuition Fee Schedule 

 

 Tuition Fees – Tuition is a non-refundable annual fee payable in monthly installments. 

No discounts are provided for missed or cancelled classes.  

 

  Registration Fee - $25 per family due upon enrollment (non-refundable) 

   Under 59 minute per week…………………..….$45 per month per dancer 

   Between 1 – 1.99 hours per week…..….….….$60 per month per dancer 

   Between 2 – 2.99 hours per week……..……...$110 per month per dancer 

   Between 3 – 4.99 hours per week………....….$150 per month per dancer 

   Between 5 – 5.99 hours per week…………..…$200 per month per dancer 

   Six+ Hours (classes) per week………………..…$250 per month per dancer 

  Late Fees – A late fee of $10.00 will be automatically applied to any invoice more than  

10 days past due. In the event an invoice remains unpaid more than 15 days after due 

date, students may not participate in classes until all past due balances are cleared.  

 

 

Tuition Discounts – discounts outlined below are valid through May 31, 2020 and are 

valid towards tuition fees only and will not be applied towards costume payments, 

competition fees, recital fees, and/or dance wear purchases. 

Family Discount: 5% off per additional dancer  

(discount applied to dancer(s) with lesser tuition fees) 

 

Annual Payment Discount: 5% off tuition when paid for entire year 

 

Referral Discount: 10% off tuition for each NEW family referral, applied to the 

month following the new & referred family enrolls and makes first tuition 

payment; refer 5 new families and tuition will be reduced to $0 through May 31, 

2020.  

 


